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 159 26688 CHANGANACHERRY  8District 318 B  5  5  167 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 27 26701 KOTTAYAM  2District 318 B  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 46 26709 MAVELIKARA  0District 318 B  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 26716 PANDALAM  6District 318 B  5  5  36 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 64 26733 TIRUVALLA  26District 318 B  21  25  90 0  0  0 21  4  0  0

 82 28240 PALAI  8District 318 B  26  34  90 0  0  0 7  27  0  0

 26 36537 VAIKOM  3District 318 B  4  4  29 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 27 36779 MANNAR  12District 318 B  10  12  39 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 40 37884 EDATHUA  1District 318 B  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 39106 KOTTAYAM GANDHINAGAR  0District 318 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 39381 RANNY  4District 318 B  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 40 41266 CHINGAVANAM  5District 318 B  3  3  45 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 95 42731 ERATTUPETTA  0District 318 B  0  0  95 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 43954 MANIMALA  0District 318 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 45851 KOZHENCHERRY  0District 318 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 51425 KATTANAM  3District 318 B  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 51770 ETTUMANOOR  6District 318 B  9  10  30 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 41 52090 CHENGANNOOR  6District 318 B  2  2  47 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 38 52386 MAVELIKKARA GREATER  0District 318 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 52913 KONNI  0District 318 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 52941 ADOOR  15District 318 B  16  16  58 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 15 58341 KOTTAYAM LAKE CITY  1District 318 B  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 32 58489 KOTTAYAM ELITES  1District 318 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 59139 KOTTAYAM MID TOWN  0District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 59440 RAMAPURAM  1District 318 B  3  3  42 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 24 61013 KARUKACHAL  0District 318 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 61156 PAMPADY  3District 318 B  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 61193 THADIYOOR  1District 318 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 76 61252 PALA SPICE VALLEY  9District 318 B  9  9  85 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 28 61343 ATHIRAMPUZHA  0District 318 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 61918 KADUTHURUTHY  0District 318 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 62050 KAIPATTOOR  5District 318 B  5  5  43 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 33 62080 KANJIRAPPALLY  0District 318 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 62155 MANARCADU  0District 318 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 62156 MARANGATTUPALLY  1District 318 B  3  4  42 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 21 62785 PAIKA  0District 318 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 63592 RANNI CENTRAL  1District 318 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 65061 AYARKUNNAM  12District 318 B  13  13  47 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 21 65312 ATHIRAMPUZHA PRIYADARSINI HILL  3District 318 B  4  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 49 65317 KOLLAPPALLY  5District 318 B  6  6  54 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 33 66752 KIDANGOOR  4District 318 B  3  3  37 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 66888 VAZHOOR  0District 318 B  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 67002 ERATTUPETTA CENTRAL  0District 318 B  4  4  32 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 24 67079 THOTTAKAD  0District 318 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 67531 KUNNAMTHANAM  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 67696 KUMARAKOM  4District 318 B  4  5  24 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 23 68553 MANIMALA CENTRAL  0District 318 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 68559 PALA CENTRAL  4District 318 B  4  4  36 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 77429 BHARANANGANAM  0District 318 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 77437 KULANADA  3District 318 B  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 78001 PAIKA IMPACT  2District 318 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 78109 EDATHUA ELITES  2District 318 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 78786 CHITTAR  3District 318 B  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 83065 ADOOR CENTRAL  12District 318 B  11  11  34 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 88815 PUTHUPALLY  2District 318 B  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 97511 KOTHANALLOOR  6District 318 B  6  6  36 0  0  0 6  0  0  0
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 20 98774 KUTTANADU  0District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 99800 MANNAR ROYAL  17District 318 B  17  17  49 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 22 100934 UZHAVOOR CITY  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 103709 KADAMPANADU  4District 318 B  2  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 104745 KOZHUVANAL  5District 318 B  7  9  32 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 15 106707 MONIPPALLY  4District 318 B  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 31 107343 THIRUVALLA DESERT JEWEL  7District 318 B  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 108405 KUMARANALLOOR  1District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 108445 NEENDOOR  1District 318 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 108529 PALA METRO  1District 318 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 108607 ADOOR EMIRATES  17District 318 B  15  15  38 0  4  0 15  0  0  0

 31 108638 KOTTAYAM CENTRAL  13District 318 B  8  8  44 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 23 110716 CHANGANACHERRY ROYAL  2District 318 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 110875 THALAVADY  0District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 111367 PATHANAMTHITTA ROYAL  1District 318 B  1  1  55 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 115615 ARUVITHURA  1District 318 B  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 45 117523 KURUMULLOOR  11District 318 B  14  19  56 0  0  0 11  8  0  0

 22 117886 NEDUMPROM  2District 318 B  3  3  24 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 22 118411 KUTTANADU OVERSEAS  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 118509 KANAKKARY  0District 318 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 118778 MUNDAKAYAM  0District 318 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 119019 KOTTAYAM EMIRATES  1District 318 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 120603 Seethathodu Holy Valley  2District 318 B  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 125937 Pala Town  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 131352 Pathanamthitta Emirates  12District 318 B  10  10  38 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 17 131994 Ettumanoor Centennial  5District 318 B  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 132004 Mannanam  1District 318 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 132005 Pravithanam  0District 318 B  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 15 132137 Ramankary  0District 318 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 132169 Thiruvanchoor  0District 318 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132357 Pandalam Queens  35District 318 B  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 134419 Kadaplamattom  0District 318 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 135056 Travancore Emirates  7District 318 B  5  5  35 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 25 136125 Ettumanoor Town  3District 318 B  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 139114 Travancore Oman  19District 318 B  10  10  50 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 27 140608 Venmoney  1District 318 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 142108 Pala Town Royal  0District 318 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 143521 Ramapuram Temple Town  0District 318 B  5  8  15 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 30 143818 Vechoor  0District 318 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 144289 Mammood  1District 318 B  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 147547 Veliyanad  0District 318 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 147890 Manjoor  6District 318 B  6  6  18 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 16 149353 Nedumkunnam  0District 318 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 149444 Adoor Kings  11District 318 B  10  10  21 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 41 150054 Pandalam Kings  1District 318 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 150800 Chemmalamattam Central  0District 318 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 152510 Adoor Gems Overseas  0District 318 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 152512 Kadapra  3District 318 B  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 153640 Changanacherry Gateway  8District 318 B  8  8  25 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 25 153955 Meenachil Overseas  5District 318 B  5  5  30 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 44 154091 Paika Central  0District 318 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 155868 Oonnukal  5District 318 B  7  9  31 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 22 156714 Thiruvalla Impact  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 178854 Kurichithanam Central  1District 318 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 179422 Poonjar  0District 318 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 179836 Pathanamthitta Town  1District 318 B  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 22 180125 Elamgulam  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 181030 Kavalam  0District 318 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 181031 Malam Mount Mary  2District 318 B  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 182054 Pandanad  0District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 182393 Thiruvalla Elite Overseas  0District 318 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 183294 Kumbanad Town  0District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 185465 Ponkunnam  7District 318 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 185474 Nattakom  10District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 190187 Vellikulam Vagamon Town  2District 318 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 190588 Adoor Aroma  12District 318 B  4  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 21 191411 Tiruvalla Town  0District 318 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,392  3,830 438
 123

 356  389  0  4  0295 94  0  0
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